MELSUR INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD
名松貿易有限公司 TEL:02-2999-3559 FAX:02-2999-1580 E-mail : info@melsur.com.tw
1
Tommy
文字方塊
產品介紹
Tommy

• Optional: with Profibus interface
• Optional: PQP-177 for the closed hydraulic loop
Order code:
PQP-176-P
PQP-176-A-PDP
PQP-177-P
System components:
(*1) Unit for the displacement adjustment
(*2) Servo pump
(*3) Sensor for displacement and pressure measuring
(*4) Electronic module PQP-176 or PQP-177 for the closed hydraulic loop
 (*5) Interface to PLC with analogue or digital signals
MELSUR INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD
名松貿易有限公司 TEL:02-2999-3559 FAX:02-2999-1580 E-mail : info@melsur.com.tw
30
Tommy
文字方塊
油泵控制模組 PQP-176/177
Tommy
文字方塊
特性排量控制壓力控制功率控制S1 :兩組可儲存參數設定可控制 方向 或 方向閥可透過Ramps壓力閥為完美控制排量選擇:Profibus 介面選擇:PQP177用於閉迴路液壓系統
Tommy
文字方塊
系統組成排量調整單元伺服油泵壓力/排量監測傳感器電子控制模組 PQP-176  或 PQP-177使用於閉迴路液壓系統 與 PLC 連結類比或數位信號
Power amplifiers
MOT-114 Motor potentiometer with integrated power stage. The classic
motorpoti function is built by ramps and two switching inputs.
PAM-190 Plug amplifier for the controlling of proportional valves.
PAM-192 For driving proportional directional valves with two solenoids. Con-
trol by a micro-controller, adjustment via potentiometer.
PAM-195 For driving proportional valves with two solenoids. Various adjusta-
ble parameters enable an optimized adaptation to the respective
valve (independent from the producer). Versions with Profibus or
Can Bus interface are available.
PAM-196 For driving two complete independent proportional valves with one
solenoid. Various adjustable parameters enable an optimized adap-
tation to the respective valve. Versions with Profibus or Can Bus
interface are available.
SV-200 Servo amplifier for the controlling of servo valves.